1,10 m - CST
18 de Mayo de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin
cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

AMARPUR DE OLID
ASTI SPUMANTE / VENUS DE
OLID / 2018 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

RABEL DE QUIJAS
ORLANDO / ECLIPSE DU LEY
(FR) 37,05% X ECLIPSE DU
LEY 37,05% / 2016 / MALE /

CASTANO / CDE

DOROTEA DE HUALLE
PIRON / ALDEA / 2015/
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

ATHOS
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
GELDING / TORDO / NONE

NICOLAI
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / DONETTA T X
CANTOS /2018 / MALE /
CASTANO / KWPN

KERIOSO CEM
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO / NONE

L.A.C.

161014

145623

144555

149240

157107

164565

Pista / Arena:

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ZARATE POSADAS,
Margarita
CARLOS ZARATE
POSADAS / Y.VALLE DE
oLID

ARRIBAS MARTIN,
Natalia
NATALIA ARRIBAS
MARTIN / YEGUADA
DE QUIJAS

RiO RODRIGUEZ,
Tamara
TAMARA RIO
RODRIGUEZ /
MARGARET JOVA
JOHNSON

DEL BARRIO
NAVARRO, Nuria
CENTRO ECUESTRE

MIRAFLORES SL /
NONE

GARRIDO MARTIN,
Vicente
LA MALENA DE
TOROZO / NONE

DELGADO LUCIO,
Ana Maria
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES SL /
NONE

L.D.N.

16484

53325

149703

201996

1252

88132

con 5 anos

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None



0os

10

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

DAFNE DE AGUILAR
DELFINIUNS G / ARINA / 2014
/ FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

ABRIL DE OLID
CANTURO / PANAMA DE OLID
X CENTAUER Z /2018 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

SOUPIRE DE BEAUVOIR
FLORIMON / MEZZO DE
BEAUVOIR / 2006 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / SF

QATALINA DE SAUCO
CORLAND / RAFALE DES
HOTEAUX X MR BLUE / 2016
/ FEMALE / TORDA / CDE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

L.A.C.

157622

156547

112625

144426

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VILLAR SANCHEZ,
Lucia
JUAN SANCHEZ
VELASCO / EDUARDO
AGUILAR PEREZ

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

RAYES SIMO,
Daphne
LUIS ROY MORENO DE
LOS RIOS / NONE

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO SL /
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

L.D.N.

247250

261368

259103

261368

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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